University of Horticultural Sciences, Bagalkot
College of Horticulture, Bagalkot

No. Dean/CoHB/Academic/ SR\ /2024-25

Date: 19.02.2025

III QUIZ TIME TABLE
Exam Timing: 9.00 to 9.20 am (20 minutes)
I B. Sc.(Hons.) Horticulture, I Semester of 2024-25 (Period: 21.10.2024 to 15.03.2025)

13:;. Date Day Course code Course teacher

1 | 24.02.2025 | Monday HRT 112 Dr. V. B. Narayanapur/ B. S. Padashetti

2 | 25.02.2025 | Tuesday SEC 114 Dr. Anil I. Sabarad/ Anand Nanjappanavar
3 | 27.02.2025 | Thursday HRT 111 Dr. Suhasini Jalawadi/ Rajeshwari Nidgundi
4 | 28.02.2025 | Friday AEG 111 Dr. Nagendra Kawale

5 | 01.03.2025 | Saturday AEC 111 Dr. N. G. Holeyannavar

6 | 03.03.2025 | Monday ENT 111 Dr. Satyanarayana C.

7 | 04.03.2025 | Tuesday NGC 112/ NGC 113 | Dr. Uma Akki

8 | 05.03.2025 | Wednesday FLA 111 Dr. Mukund Shiragur/ Basarajappa H. R.

Dr. A. B. Mastiholi/ C. B. Kaujalagi/

9 |06.03.2025 | Thursday MDC 111 Dr. Shashikumar S./ Shravankumar Gaddi
10 | 07.03.2025 | Friday SEC 115 Dr. Chandan K./ Jameel Jhalegar

go-Chai;mén

(Anil I. Sabarad)

CS: For kind information
1. The Director of Education, UHS, Bagalkot for information

Copy to:

1. The concerned course teachers
2. The HOD’s of all the departments, CoH, Bagalkot

3. Dr. Ramanagouda S. H., The coordinator, External Examination, CoH, Bagalkot, for making necessary arrangements of
examination hall

4. Dr. Raveendra Jawadagi, Leader, Invigilation Committee, CoH, Bagalkot, for smooth conduct of examination
5. Academic Unit, CoH, Bagalkot

6. The Notice Board, College of Horticulture/ Hostels/ Library of CoH, Bagalkot

DEAN (HG&T )
CoHege of Horticulture,
BAGALKOT.

Note: As per the Registrar Notification No. R'UHSB/AC/2024-25/1316 Date: 07.12.2024. The I1I quiz is optional and the
students scoring less than 50 % in the earlier conducted two quiz’s can opt this quiz.




